/ NOVA SCOTIA %
2018-19 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #8

held March 9, 2019
The Rack Billiards, New Glasgoq
8-Ball

1st Colin Maloney

2nd Craig Teal

3rd Chess Harlow

4th Bill MacPherson

5th,6th Jeremy Basque
Christian Coffey

7th,8th Dan Bullough

Janet Ritcey
9th-12th Bill Martin
Clayton Dennis
Neil Van Rossum
Darrell Abolit
13th-16th Mike Cullymore
Brian Bedford
Dale Brimicombe
Joe Gerrior
17th-24th ~ Wek Augustine
Jeff Saulnier
Leon Denny
Bruce Lilly
Peter Thompson
Peter Borden
Hugh MacEachern
Jen Saulnier
25th-27th  Cyrus Bernard
Paul Benoit
Lynne Palmer

27 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15

Money
$300
$235
$170
$110

$55
$55



