

2018-19 CSNS OPEN RANKING Event #8

held March 9, 2019 The Rack Billiards, New Glasgoq 8-Ball 27 players

		PTS	Money
1st	Colin Maloney	100	\$300
2nd	Craig Teal	90	\$235
3rd	Chess Harlow	80	\$170
4th	Bill MacPherson	70	\$110
5th,6th	Jeremy Basque	60	\$55
	Christian Coffey	60	\$55
7th,8th	Dan Bullough	50	
	Janet Ritcey	50	
9th-12th	Bill Martin	40	
	Clayton Dennis	40	
	Neil Van Rossum	40	
	Darrell Abolit	40	
13th-16th	Mike Cullymore	30	
	Brian Bedford	30	
	Dale Brimicombe	30	
	Joe Gerrior	30	
17th-24th	Wek Augustine	20	
	Jeff Saulnier	20	
	Leon Denny	20	
	Bruce Lilly	20	
	Peter Thompson	20	
	Peter Borden	20	
	Hugh MacEachern	20	
	Jen Saulnier	20	
25th-27th	Cyrus Bernard	15	
	Paul Benoit	15	
	Lynne Palmer	15	